Jeremy Rawson

Jubilate

for nine soloists,
chorus and string quartet

String Quartet
Viola




X

Viola]

Jeremy Rawson

3

Jubilate

ie

A

Allegro Moderato (4 = 72)

1IN D
| [\a Y/ A

19—

A

BA

$A

Iy

3

A

A

I/

3

3

I/
I/

A

I/

11
17
| |Ca
24
33

| 1CY.]
| 1[YJ
| 1CY.]

| 1[YJ

Jeremy Rawson

Jubilate

pizz

mp

X

mp

</
©

arco

4> Piumosso (4 = 100)

39
47

| 10 WA
52

S L. %
58

| 10
63

| |2 W
68

fot3

2 1w &

| [\a Y/ A
S 3. %
Iy = »
| 1CY.] i
N Tie
2 1w &k
N e

| [V L]

| 1CY.]

173
© Jeremy Rawson 2013



Viola]
— A
| 3

Tempo Primo (J =172)

[

4

I 3

17/

)

==

cresc.

P|<

mp

X

72
| |00 YA
78
4., 7
85

90

94

98

o ——————

M Tiw o

1y = »
Iy
| 1CY.]
| 1CY.]
Iy

| 1CY.]

I 3

pizz.
arco
cresc.
A

I 3

110
126
130
| 12
134
138
143

| 1CY.]
Iy
| 1CY.]

D)
KD ]

Jeremy Rawson

Jubilate

I/
I 3

149

ey



Viola]

155

I/

52
10

TR
e
™4

Piu mosso (4 = 100)

/]

i
T
T[T

r

WA

| 3

bd

accel- - - - - - - - - -----

Tempo Primo (J =172)

I/

e 3

112 A
v

A

4
YT

X
11172

| 3

17

mf
I/

I/

e 3

I/

e 3

v

mp r

160
| 100 W
164
168
Iy
176
| 1CY.]
184
Iy b
Iy
239
1
eV -
246
19—
272
)~
154
280
ey
294
)~
154
303

A
x

11 A

1y
| 1CY.]

X

Jeremy Rawson

Jubilate

HA

DA

IIMG >

X

</

X
b 3

310
157
316
15 %

Iy




Viola]

322

e 3

| [\a /A A
Iy

330

x

| I\a /A A
| 1CY.]

338

pizz

Jeremy Rawson

Jubilate



